
2CITY OF JONESBORO P.O. BOX 1845 CHANGE ORDER NO.. 
JONESBORO, AR 72403 

PO NUMBER DATE PREPARED PROJECT NAME
 

37595
 Strawfloor Landfill Class 4 Closure 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 

Cameron Construction Co., Inc. 

2/27/2009 

P.O. Box 1492, Joneboro, AR 72403 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT 

A.	 Landfill Ditch Option 2 

B. 

C. 

D. 

E. 

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, 0, etc.) 

A.	 Hydroseeding/Spray on Blanket - 3000 Ibs of Bonded Fiber Matrix mulch, 10 Ibs Bermuda, 20 Ibs Fescue, 

50 Ibs rye, 300 Ibs Fertilizer, 7 Ibs Root activator per acre 

B. 

C. 

D. 

Original 

Item 

Original Contract Revised NegotiatedBid 

C.O. Unit Estimated 

No. 

Estimated Unit Estimated 

PriceUnit Quantity Price Quantity Cost 

$ 4,750.00Acre 0.6A. SP 0 $ ­ $$ ­
B. 

C. 

D. 

E. 

TOTAL $ - $ 
Original Contract Amount $ 828,880.00 

Previously Approved Change Orders $ 14,000.00 

This Change Order $ 2,850.00 Overrun 

New Contract Amount $ 845,730.00 

Contract time Increased by 0 days. New contract 

THIS AGREEMENT SUBJECT TO ALL ORIGINAL CONTRACT PROVISIONS 
--~- --,--~-

Revised
 

Estimated
 

Cost
 

2,850.00 

2,850.00 

days. 


